SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2016 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Martiny on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 301 by Senator Morrell

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 3, line 25, following "by" and before "the" change "if" to "whether"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 4, line 27, following "Carnegie" and before "while" change "Track" to "Units"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 6, line 13, following "The" and before "recidivism" change "one, two, and three
- 7 **year**" to "**one-, two-, and three-year**"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 7, line 4, following "Unique" and before "number" change "ID" to
- 10 "identification"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 8, line 17, following "(2)" and before "placement" change "Out of home" to
- 13 "Out-of-home"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 8, line 28, following "Enforcement" and before "," insert "and Administration
- 16 of Criminal Justice"
- 17 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 11, line 16, following "(3)" and before "for" change "Criteria" to "The criteria"
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 20 On page 12, lines 1 and 2, following "for" and before "as" change "violent offenses" to
- 21 "crimes of violence"
- 22 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- On page 13, line 1, following "of each" and before "year" delete "of each"
- 24 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- On page 17, line 3, following "may" and before the end of the line insert ":"